bearing No (Khasra No) 226/4,311/309,229/1,314/232 Village Shree Govindpura tehsil Sanganer 
Jaipur Pin 302017 admeasuring 3524 sqmtr area being developed by M/s. Ramesh Meena. 

2. We estimate Total estimated Cost of completion of development work of the aforesaid project under 
reference as Rs 1,50,00,000 /- (Rupees One Crore Fifty Lakh only) (Total of Table A and B). The 
Estimated Total Cost of project is with reference to the Civil and Allied works required to be 
completed for the purpose of obtaining completion certificate for the plotted development project. 

We have estimated the cost of completion to obtain Completion Certificate, of the Civil and Allied